Clean and clear
water for the home.
Rel iab le  water  f i l te r  products  for  problem water.
RESIDENTIAL
WATER FILTERS
A division of
HY Residential Filter US June08.qxp  6/13/2008  9:53 AM  Page 1
All Hydrotech’s residential water filters include the following features:

necessary.
Regeneration takes place during the night while you sleep. First,
backwashing cleans the filter bed, then concentrated potassium
permanganate solution is passed through it, recharging the bed with
oxygen. Two rapid rinses remove any remaining potassium and a volume of water is returned to the feeder to dissolve
enough potassium permanganate for the next regeneration. All functions are performed automatically.
Iron and Sulfur Filters
ADDITIONAL INFORMATION: Operating Temperature Range = 34° to 110°F (1° to 43°C). Operating Pressure Range = 20 to 120 psi (1.37 to 8.27 bar). The manufacturer reserves the
right to make product improvements which may deviate from the specifications and descriptions shown above, without obligation to change previously manufactured products or to note the change.
CAUTION: These products are not intended to be used to treat water that is microbiologically unsafe or of unknown quality without adequate disinfection before or after the system.
NOTES: (1) The Flow Rate given will not exceed a pressure drop of 15psi. (2) Peak flow rates are intended for intermittent use only (10 minutes or less). (3) Dimensions of cylindrical tanks shown
are diameter (or width) x height.
Iron & Sulfur Filters - Specifications & Performance
Manganese Potassium Iron Service Backwash Mineral Installation ShippingModel Greensand Permanganate Removal Flow Rate(1) Flow Rate Tank Size(3) Space WxDxH Weight
Calendar Clock Metered Volume (cu.ft.) per Regen. (oz) Capacity (ppm) (usgpm) (usgpm) (inches) (inches) (lbs)
5600CC-948IF-100 5600MI-948IF-100 1.00 4 6,000 4 4 9 x 48 21 x 11 x 58 135
5600CC-1047IF-100 5600MI-1047IF-100 1.00 4 6,000 5 5 10 x 47 22 x 12 x 57 145
2510CC-948IF-100 2510MI-948IF-100 1.00 4 6,000 4 4 9 x 48 21 x 11 x 58 135
2510CC-1047IF-100 2510MI-1047IF-100 1.00 4 6,000 5 5 10 x 47 22 x 12 x 57 145
2510CC-1054IF-150 2510MI-1054IF-150 1.50 6 9,000 8 7 10 x 54 22 x 12 x 64 180
2510CC-1252IF-200 2510MI-1252IF-200 2.00 8 12,000 10 10 12 x 52 34 x 14 x 62 207
HY Residential Filter US June08.qxp  6/13/2008  9:53 AM  Page 2
ADDITIONAL INFORMATION: Operating Temperature Range = 34° to 110°F (1° to 43°C). Operating Pressure Range = 20 to 120 psi (1.37 to 8.27 bar). The manufacturer reserves the
right to make product improvements which may deviate from the specifications and descriptions shown above, without obligation to change previously manufactured products or to note the change.
CAUTION: These products are not intended to be used to treat water that is microbiologically unsafe or of unknown quality without adequate disinfection before or after the system.

• Electrical: 110V/60Hz standard (all valves) • Clock initiated
• Superior fiberglass mineral tank • Neutralizing Media
• Gravel underbedding
Neutralizing Filters
Our turbidity filters use multiple medias to trap suspended particulate matter, such as clay and silt, which gives water a
cloudy appearance. The result is clean, clear water. The multi-media filter bed facilitates more thorough backwashing and
prevents channeling. Periodic backwashing with our calendar clock control valves cleans the bed.
Features:
• Electrical: 110V/60Hz standard (all valves) • Clock initiated
• Superior fiberglass mineral tank • Multi-Media Layered Media Bed
• Gravel underbedding
Turbidity (Multi-Media) Filters
5600 Models 2510 Models Filter Media Service Flow Peak Flow Backwash Flow Mineral Tank Installation Space Shipping
Calendar Clock Calendar Clock Volume (cu.ft.) Rate(1) (usgpm) Rate(2) (usgpm) Rate (usgpm) Size(3) (inches) W x D x H (inches) Weight (lbs)
Taste and Odor Filter (Carbon)
5600CC-948AC-100 2510CC-948AC-100 1.00 4 6 4 9 x 48 11 x 11 x 58 60
5600CC-1047AC-100 2510CC-1047AC-100 1.00 5 7 5 10 x 47 12 x 12 x 57 65
5600CC-1054AC-150 2510CC-1054AC-150 1.50 5 7 5 10 x 54 12 x 12 x 64 93
5600CC-1252AC-200 2510CC-1252AC-200 2.00 7 9 7 12 x 52 14 x 14 x 62 105
Multi-Media Filter (Sediment)
5600CC-948MM-100 2510CC-948MM-100 1.00 4 6 4 9 x 48 11 x 11 x 58 145
5600CC-1047MM-100 2510CC-1047MM-100 1.00 5 7 5 10 x 47 12 x 12 x 57 150
5600CC-1054MM-150 2510CC-1054MM-150 1.50 5 7 5 10 x 54 12 x 12 x 64 213
5600CC-1252MM-200 2510CC-1252MM-200 2.00 7 9 7 12 x 52 14 x 14 x 62 265
Neutralizing Filter
5600CC-948NE-100 2510CC-948NE-100 1.00 4 6 4 9 x 48 11 x 11 x 58 115
5600CC-1047NE-100 2510CC-1047NE-100 1.00 5 7 5 10 x 47 12 x 12 x 57 120
5600CC-1054NE-150 2510CC-1054NE-150 1.50 5 7 5 10 x 54 12 x 12 x 64 165
5600CC-1252NE-200 2510CC-1252NE-200 2.00 7 9 7 12 x 52 14 x 14 x 62 215
HY Residential Filter US June08.qxp  6/13/2008  9:53 AM  Page 3
2510 Valve Chemical Free Iron Filters (A and AM Beds)
Once installed, the chemical free iron filter requires little or no attention. It
automatically removes soluble iron, sometimes called ferrous iron or “clear

• Neutralizes acidic water
• Optional bypass valve
• Optional insulated tank jacket to reduce condensation.
Hydrocharger
“A” versus “AM” chemical free media beds
A Type Media Bed - order for most applications where the raw water pH is above 7.0 and Manganese is negligible
AM Type Media Bed - order these units where the raw water is below 7.0 and/or Manganese is up to 1.0 mg/L.
ADDITIONAL INFORMATION: Operating Temperature Range = 34° to 110°F (1° to 43°C). Operating Pressure Range = 20 to 120 psi (1.37 to 8.27 bar). The manufacturer reserves the
right to make product improvements which may deviate from the specifications and descriptions shown above, without obligation to change previously manufactured products or to note the change.
CAUTION: These products are not intended to be used to treat water that is microbiologically unsafe or of unknown quality without adequate disinfection before or after the system.
NOTES: (1) The Flow Rate given will not exceed a pressure drop of 15psi. (2) Peak flow rates are intended for intermittent use only (10 minutes or less). (3) Dimensions of cylindrical tanks shown
are diameter (or width) x height.
Chemical Free Filters - Specifications & Performance (A and AM Beds)
Filter Media Iron Service Peak Backwash Mineral Installation Shipping2510 Models Volume Removal Flow Rate(1) Flow Rate Flow Rate Tank Size(3) Space WxDxH Weight
Calendar Clock "A" Beds Calendar Clock "B" Beds (cu.ft.) Capacity (ppm) (usgpm) (usgpm) (usgpm) (inches) (inches) (lbs)
2510CC-847CFA-75 2510CC-847CFAM-75 0.75 22,500 2 4 4 8 x 47 10 x 10 x 57 100
2510CC-1047CFA-100 2510CC-1047CFAM-100 1.00 30,000 3 6 5 10 x 47 12 x 12 x 57 145
2510CC-1252CFA-150 2510CC-1252CFAM-150 1.50 60,000 4 10 7 12 x 52 14 x 14 x 62 250
2510CC-1450CFA-200 2510CC-1450CFAM-200 2.00 90,000 5 15 10 14 x 50 16 x 16 x 60 365
#57241  Rev. 6/08
WaterGroup Inc. Regina, Saskatchewan
Fridley, Minnesota Cambridge, Ontario
Durham, North Carolina Calgary, Alberta